
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S STAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 2P M3/1N. Holloway 490571 8/0198

 2 RATTLIN' HOME Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R3, M 4M 2M 6P M3/1B. Mitchell 491767 15/0184

 3 PICK A WHACKER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 6P M3/1L. Hutton 475948 14/0163

 4 WINLOCK NEWBOLT Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2021, R4, M 6M 4P 6M M3/1M. Bretherton 493197 15/0130

 5 TYSON TANGA Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R6, M 7M 6M 3M M3/1M. Sharman 484919 16/0128

 6 HOLD YOUR FIRE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R10, P 8P 3P 4P M3/2A. Roche 463460 5/0118

 7 WINLOCK GUSSO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R11, P 6P 6M 4P M3/2L. Hutton 489463 6/0111

 8 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 8P M3/2L. Hutton 489901 3/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAIGE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2J. Porter 526343 9/8255

 2 CAWBOURNE COOPER 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 17/09/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 6Y 4/1/2M. Bretherton 521627 8/7126

 3 TESKEY Last start winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R12, P 1P 3P 5P 5/1A. Ivers 537607 4/3171

 4 SUMMER CASH Last start winner RIC, 15/09/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4N. Lyford 541396 1/0151

 5 BINGO BALLS 2 Last start winner GAR, 11/09/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4S. Robertson 540444 1/0120

 6 OUR ZOOMIE ZOOM 2 Last start winner RIC, 30/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5Y 3P 5/4G. Duggan 497579 1/0102

 7 DISCARD ROAD Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R12, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 4/3216

 8 BLUE FIRE ICE Dropping in grade GRA, 19/09/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1J. Roche 528813 10/8228

 9 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R12, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 7/6225

 10 HOTLINE ANNIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2G. Ball 537867 3/2201

 11 PICK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13163

 12 HOT SYRENE Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R2, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1A. Ivers 536520 5/3153

 13 CHEEKY FERNANDO Weighted points score TAR, 28/04/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 522048 2/0151

 14 NOT MART 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 1P 5/3G. Ball 537187 2/1141

 15 SHAFTED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 4P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5135

 16 SAILOR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R11, P 6P 5M 2M 5/1L. Hutton 475947 21/10133

 17 RUTHLESS ROBYN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1J. Sheen 495958 7/5129

 18 MINNESOTA ACE Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 537439 1/0126

 19 FASCINATE HANNAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/1111

 20 SPOT OF RUM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4P. Akers 542199 1/0105

 21 ALL RUM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4P. Akers 542197 1/0105

 22 BAD BOY SMOOTH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 01/09/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/2105

 23 SMALL SIDE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/1105

 24 ROYAL REDEEMER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4B. Smoothy 537447 1/0103

 25 MARVEL PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4J. York 532482 1/092

 26 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/590

 27 JUNIPER JACKPOT 2 Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R7, Y 8Y 6P 7P 5/4S. Francis 534811 1/085

 28 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score WAU, 14/07/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/081

 29 ONE FOXY MISSILE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/675

 30 EARHART 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/075

 31 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 RAGIN' BAM BAM Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 6Y 5/3A. Capper 531996 4/166

 33 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/07/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/066

 34 MEKONG TASH 3 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4R. O'Malley 541412 1/063

 35 AMERICAN SON 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3R. Walters 528308 2/163

 36 LUCY BOW 4 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TESKEY Last start winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R12, P 1P 3P 5P 5/1A. Ivers 537607 4/3171

 2 SUMMER CASH Last start winner RIC, 15/09/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4N. Lyford 541396 1/0151

 3 BINGO BALLS 2 Last start winner GAR, 11/09/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4S. Robertson 540444 1/0120

 4 OUR ZOOMIE ZOOM 2 Last start winner RIC, 30/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5Y 3P 5/4G. Duggan 497579 1/0102

 5 DISCARD ROAD Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R12, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 4/3216

 6 BLUE FIRE ICE Dropping in grade GRA, 19/09/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1J. Roche 528813 10/8228

 7 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R12, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 7/6225

 8 HOTLINE ANNIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2G. Ball 537867 3/2201

 9 PICK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13163

 10 HOT SYRENE Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R2, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1A. Ivers 536520 5/3153

 11 CHEEKY FERNANDO Weighted points score TAR, 28/04/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 522048 2/0151

 12 NOT MART 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 1P 5/3G. Ball 537187 2/1141

 13 SHAFTED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 4P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5135

 14 SAILOR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R11, P 6P 5M 2M 5/1L. Hutton 475947 21/10133

 15 RUTHLESS ROBYN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1J. Sheen 495958 7/5129

 16 MINNESOTA ACE Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 537439 1/0126

 17 FASCINATE HANNAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/1111

 18 SPOT OF RUM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4P. Akers 542199 1/0105

 19 ALL RUM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4P. Akers 542197 1/0105

 20 BAD BOY SMOOTH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 01/09/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/2105

 21 SMALL SIDE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/1105

 22 ROYAL REDEEMER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4B. Smoothy 537447 1/0103

 23 MARVEL PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4J. York 532482 1/092

 24 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/590

 25 JUNIPER JACKPOT 2 Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R7, Y 8Y 6P 7P 5/4S. Francis 534811 1/085

 26 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score WAU, 14/07/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/081

 27 ONE FOXY MISSILE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/675

 28 EARHART 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/075

 29 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/272

 30 RAGIN' BAM BAM Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 6Y 5/3A. Capper 531996 4/166

 31 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/07/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/066

4 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 21 September 2021 - 11:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 AMERICAN SON 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3R. Walters 528308 2/163

 33 MEKONG TASH 3 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4R. O'Malley 541412 1/063

 34 LUCY BOW 4 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TALL ORDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/08/2021, R2, P 6P 3P 6P M/1B. Sloan 536409 0/090

 2 MALTESE EAGLE 1 First start M/1R. Jones 542267 0/00

 3 MY EAGLE 1 First start M/1R. Jones 542266 0/00

 4 CLASS CLOWN First start M/1N. Lyford 541397 0/00

 5 CUDDLES FOR MUM First start M/1B. Smoothy 541425 0/00

 6 KEY BON Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 15/09/2021, R2, P 4P M/1N. Lyford 541393 0/058

 7 MCFERGUS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 18/09/2021, R1, P 5P M/1D. Roach 508688 0/050

 8 SPARKLE MARVEL Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/08/2021, R2, P 7P M/1J. York 532486 0/033

 9 SONGAR JEFFERSON Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 04/09/2021, R1, P 7P M/1S. Greene 528646 0/033

 10 RISING DAWN 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 18/09/2021, R1, P 8P M/1P. Tobin 543161 0/025

 11 BROWN VENOM Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 11/09/2021, R1, P (FEL)P M/1D. Roach 508689 0/00

 12 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 541177 0/064

 13 NO KIDDING 2 Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1R. Walters 539221 0/052

 14 CALL ME SMILEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1S. Atkins 536372 0/051

 15 FORD'S BABY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 7P M/1C. Ford 541409 0/038

 16 TWO TRAILER PARK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R3, P 6P 8P M/1C. Ford 541401 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EVA'S GIRL Last start winner GOS, 14/09/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2C. Eaton 527339 10/9225

 2 BLAZIN' SOPHIA 2 Last start winner GAR, 17/09/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2C. Eaton 525592 8/7192

 3 GOOD JOB BOB Last start winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 528628 6/4189

 4 CAWBOURNE COOPER 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 17/09/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 6Y 4/1/2M. Bretherton 521627 8/7126

 5 SONGAR WHISPER Last start winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2S. Greene 528644 3/2204

 6 SMILEY Last start winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3B. Sloan 532274 2/1156

 7 OUR ZOOMIE ZOOM 4 Last start winner RIC, 30/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5Y 3P 5/4G. Duggan 497579 1/0102

 8 REDEEM OUR CASH Last start placegetter RIC, 19/09/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1A. Ivers 537819 4/3231

 9 EARL OF NABIAC Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1A. Woods 529611 4/3219

 10 MELISSA'S LEGEND Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 538836 2/1197

 11 LAUGHING BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4J. Flipp 532273 1/0150

 12 CARRY THE ONE 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4R. Neville 523421 5/0122

 13 STAR CONNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R12, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3120

 14 LITTLE TRUCKER Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4D. Power 530840 1/0102

 15 ESTHER'S STAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 8/4198

 16 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1B. Keene 496968 9/8198

 17 SHAMAL Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R12, P 8P 2M 5P 5/1M. Beagan 497731 9/6165

 18 SWEET SUNSHINE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 8P 5/2B. Smoothy 529275 4/2159

 19 GOODWIN THOMMO Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3F. Goodall 497349 2/1150

 20 SHAFTED 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 4P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5135

 21 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 6/4135

 22 SAILOR BOY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R11, P 6P 5M 2M 5/1L. Hutton 475947 21/10133

 23 PETE TANGA Weighted points score MAT, 07/06/2021, R4, P 8P 2P 5P 5/3M. Sharman 497249 4/1129

 24 SONGAR PIPER Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4S. Greene 528643 1/0120

 25 HOLD YOUR FIRE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R10, P 8P 3P 4P 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/2118

 26 WINLOCK GUSSO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R11, P 6P 6M 4P 5/1L. Hutton 489463 6/5111

 27 FASCINATE HANNAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/1111

 28 CHLOE DANCER Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R11, P 8P 1P 5P 5/2D. Tuckwell 522249 3/2108

 29 APRIL RAIN Weighted points score TAR, 03/04/2021, R11, Y 5Y 6P 8P 5/4R. Patterson 535842 1/0108

 30 BAD BOY SMOOTH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/09/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/2105

 31 ROYAL REDEEMER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4B. Smoothy 537447 1/0103
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SUGAR HIT TOBY Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4B. Sweetman 532139 1/087

 33 KIARNI DECLAN Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/078

 34 EARHART 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/075

 35 FELICIA BALE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/272

 36 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/272

 37 MEKONG TASH 4 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4R. O'Malley 541412 1/063

 38 LUCY BOW 3 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONGAR WHISPER Last start winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2S. Greene 528644 3/2204

 2 SMILEY Last start winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3B. Sloan 532274 2/1156

 3 OUR ZOOMIE ZOOM 4 Last start winner RIC, 30/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5Y 3P 5/4G. Duggan 497579 1/0102

 4 REDEEM OUR CASH Last start placegetter RIC, 19/09/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1A. Ivers 537819 4/3231

 5 EARL OF NABIAC Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1A. Woods 529611 4/3219

 6 MELISSA'S LEGEND Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 538836 2/1197

 7 LAUGHING BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4J. Flipp 532273 1/0150

 8 CARRY THE ONE 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4R. Neville 523421 5/0122

 9 STAR CONNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R12, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3120

 10 LITTLE TRUCKER Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4D. Power 530840 1/0102

 11 ESTHER'S STAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 8/4198

 12 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1B. Keene 496968 9/8198

 13 SHAMAL Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R12, P 8P 2M 5P 5/1M. Beagan 497731 9/6165

 14 SWEET SUNSHINE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 8P 5/2B. Smoothy 529275 4/2159

 15 GOODWIN THOMMO Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3F. Goodall 497349 2/1150

 16 SHAFTED 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 4P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5135

 17 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 6/4135

 18 SAILOR BOY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R11, P 6P 5M 2M 5/1L. Hutton 475947 21/10133

 19 PETE TANGA Weighted points score MAT, 07/06/2021, R4, P 8P 2P 5P 5/3M. Sharman 497249 4/1129

 20 SONGAR PIPER Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4S. Greene 528643 1/0120

 21 HOLD YOUR FIRE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R10, P 8P 3P 4P 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/2118

 22 WINLOCK GUSSO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R11, P 6P 6M 4P 5/1L. Hutton 489463 6/5111

 23 FASCINATE HANNAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/1111

 24 APRIL RAIN Weighted points score TAR, 03/04/2021, R11, Y 5Y 6P 8P 5/4R. Patterson 535842 1/0108

 25 CHLOE DANCER Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R11, P 8P 1P 5P 5/2D. Tuckwell 522249 3/2108

 26 BAD BOY SMOOTH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/09/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/2105

 27 ROYAL REDEEMER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4B. Smoothy 537447 1/0103

 28 SUGAR HIT TOBY Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4B. Sweetman 532139 1/087

 29 KIARNI DECLAN Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/078

 30 EARHART 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/075

 31 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FELICIA BALE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/272

 33 MEKONG TASH 4 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4R. O'Malley 541412 1/063

 34 LUCY BOW 3 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021
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 1 KEEPING ON Last start winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2A. Ivers 508715 13/10408

 2 COAL BLASTER 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 18/09/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 1P 2/1/2K. Cheetham 530631 9/8258

 3 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R10, P 8P 2P 1P 3/1/1L. Masterson 507503 9/7243

 4 SONGAR RED GUM Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1S. Greene 496232 7/6183

 5 EVA'S GIRL Last start winner GOS, 14/09/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2C. Eaton 527339 10/9225

 6 BLAZIN' SOPHIA 2 Last start winner GAR, 17/09/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2C. Eaton 525592 8/7192

 7 GOOD JOB BOB Last start winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 528628 6/4189

 8 CAWBOURNE COOPER 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 17/09/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 6Y 4/1/2M. Bretherton 521627 8/7126

11 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 21 September 2021 - 11:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUDSON BLAZE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 2P M/1P. Tobin 543162 0/0110

 2 BUMPY BILL Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 2P M/1N. Lyford 534286 0/096

 3 KEY STATE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 28/08/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 2P M/1D. Roach 533678 0/080

 4 MALTESE EAGLE 2 First start M/1R. Jones 542267 0/00

 5 MY EAGLE 2 First start M/1R. Jones 542266 0/00

 6 BLACK MIRROR Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 02/07/2021, R1, P 6P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/042

 7 BECKEY MOON Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 28/08/2021, R2, P 7P M/1D. Roach 533672 0/033

 8 HIDDEN MASK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 4P M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/060

 9 CALL ME SMILEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1S. Atkins 536372 0/051

 10 DIXIE DELIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 6P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/044

 11 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R4, P 4P 8P M/1N. York 539820 0/044

 12 REKA MAGIC Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R2, P 6P 8P M/1A. Barrett 539083 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BATTLING MAVIS 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2A. Ivers 531371 9/4288

 2 HIGH EXPECTATION 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 20/09/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 5P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508565 13/7207

 3 MR. BEETHOVEN Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1A. Woods 529610 10/4159

 4 BATTLE BORN Last start placegetter MAT, 20/09/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4S. Davies 538838 1/0136

 5 BLAZIN' SOPHIA 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 17/09/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4C. Eaton 525592 8/0192

 6 STORM BAY Dropping in grade GAR, 11/09/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 2P 5/1B. Keene 496966 10/9135

 7 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 532753 9/4189

 8 SHE'S SAVAGE Weighted points score TAR, 25/08/2021, R7, P 6P 8P (FEL)P 5/4J. Mackay 541388 2/0168

 9 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4M. Johnson 537873 1/0168

 10 CAPPER'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 1P 5/2M. Capper 536364 4/2162

 11 SWEET SUNSHINE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 4/0159

 12 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 8P 5/1S. Davies 529335 4/3135

 13 CARRY THE ONE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1R. Neville 523421 5/4122

 14 FERNANDO HILL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 2P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1114

 15 CRYSTAL MOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496970 5/499

 16 STAR ABILITY Weighted points score SHP, 09/08/2021, R3 5P 1P 4P 5/4B. May 543473 1/098

 17 TOMERONG QUEEN Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 6P 5/3W. Slade 522497 3/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. BEETHOVEN Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1A. Woods 529610 10/4159

 2 BATTLE BORN Last start placegetter MAT, 20/09/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4S. Davies 538838 1/0136

 3 BLAZIN' SOPHIA 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 17/09/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4C. Eaton 525592 8/0192

 4 STORM BAY Dropping in grade GAR, 11/09/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 2P 5/1B. Keene 496966 10/9135

 5 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 532753 9/4189

 6 SHE'S SAVAGE Weighted points score TAR, 25/08/2021, R7, P 6P 8P (FEL)P 5/4J. Mackay 541388 2/0168

 7 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4M. Johnson 537873 1/0168

 8 CAPPER'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 1P 5/2M. Capper 536364 4/2162

 9 SWEET SUNSHINE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 4/0159

 10 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 8P 5/1S. Davies 529335 4/3135

 11 CARRY THE ONE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1R. Neville 523421 5/4122

 12 FERNANDO HILL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 2P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1114

 13 CRYSTAL MOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496970 5/499

 14 STAR ABILITY Weighted points score SHP, 09/08/2021, R3 5P 1P 4P 5/4B. May 543473 1/098

 15 TOMERONG QUEEN Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 6P 5/3W. Slade 522497 3/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TATUM Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1P. Parrelli 524923 9/4141

 2 HIGH EXPECTATION 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 20/09/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 508565 13/0207

 3 FRANCO FERNANDO Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4M. Craig 523871 10/0338

 4 ZIPPING NEBRASKA Weighted points score RIC, 12/09/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2J. Finn 537197 3/2321

 5 ZIPPING PANAMA Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4J. Finn 537198 6/0195

 6 HURRICANE HUNTER Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 6/0186

 7 RUNWAY MESSI Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 4/3171

 8 CAPPER'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3M. Capper 536364 4/1162

 9 MIDNIGHT OFFER Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4B. Sweetman 523090 4/0135

 10 CARRY THE ONE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4R. Neville 523421 5/0122

 11 FERNANDO HILL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 2P 5/4L. Lamb 507429 3/0114

 12 CRYSTAL MOON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4B. Keene 496970 5/099

 13 JILLIBY CAZ Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4S. Eaton 508654 7/086

 14 AWESOME BUDDY Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4S. Rees 500647 4/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COAL BLASTER 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 18/09/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 1P 2/1/2K. Cheetham 530631 9/8258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANDY MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING KYRGIOS Last start winner RIC, 17/09/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Finn 529772 18/16460
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HELLO DREAM 2 Last start winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 4P 3/1/2T. Macdonald 498875 10/5219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MELISSA'S IMAGE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/09/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1S. Davies 538840 0/076

 2 HIDDEN MASK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 4P M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BATTLING MAVIS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2A. Ivers 531371 9/2288
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